Choose the
FLATSCAN

for your

SWING DOOR
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Choose your kit -

The LZR®-FLATSCAN 3D SW
is available in different packages, and different colours.

Do you want to secure a one-leaf door ?
A double swing?
Do you want full coverage ?

Go through our different packages to find the one that fits
your application and discover our range accessories.

LZR®-FLATSCAN 3D SW KIT
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02.0861
00000-00xx

02.0861
00000-01xx

02.0861
00000-02xx




LZR®-FLATSCAN 3D SW RIGHT LZR®-FLATSCAN 3D SW LEFT
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02.0863
00000-00xx

02.0863 02.0862
00000-02xx 00000-00xx

02.0863
00000-01xx

02.0862
00000-01xx

02.0862
00000-02xx
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Choose your (mixed) kit

FLATSCAN ™ FLATSCAN™
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LZR®-FLATSCAN SW PACK 3D LEFT LZR®-FLATSCAN SW PACK 3D RIGHT
R WP
02.0864 02.0864 02.0864 02.0865 02.0865 02.0865
00000-00xx 00000-01xx 00000-02xx 00000-00xx 00000-01xx 00000-02xx




\ Any accessories ?

Some accessories enhanced the experience
of the LZR®-FLATSCAN 3D SW.

Need a discreet solution for glass doors?
You might want to choose the glass door accessory.
Make no compromise: choose safety AND design.

The LZR®-FLATSCAN 3D SW has an additional output
dedicated to the opening of the door.

Multiple virtual opening buttons can be placed everywhere
in the detection field to intentionally open the door.
We've created a series of stickers to make them visible.

GLASS DOOR ACCESSORY 'U\ .
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02.0768 02.0768 02.0768
00000-0042 | 00000-0043 | 00000-0044

VIRTUAL OPENING BUTTON LABEL
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02.0768 02.0768 02.0768
00000-0063 | 00000-0065 | 00000-0064

02.0768
00000-0066




